
All information about this hamper included below is correct at the 

time of going to press. Please be aware that in the event that a 

substitution is made, this nutrition information and allergy 

summary may not accurately reflect the contents of the gift. If you 

have any concerns in relation to allergens, or queries about 

dietary requirements, please contact us prior to purchase.



Name of product
Monty&Ridge product code

Manufacturer's name and address

Ingredients

Country of origin
Storage instructions
Instructions for use
Alcoholic strength (%ABV)

Allergens
Celery No
Eggs No
Tree nuts No

Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk No
Sesame No
Soy No

May contain statements:

Suitable for vegetarians? Yes
Suitable for vegans? Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? Yes

Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml
Energy (kj)
Energy (kcal)
Carbohydrate (g)
Of which sugars (g)
Fat (g)
Of which saturates (g)
Protein (g)
Fibre (g)
Salt (g)

12.5

Contains sulfites

Rio Rica Pinot noir 75cl
D-AR01

Luis Felipe Edwards, Candelaria Goyenechea 3900 of 403, 

Vitacura – Santiago, Chile

Grapes. Contains sulfites

Chile



Name of product
Monty&Ridge product code

Manufacturer's name and address

Ingredients

Country of origin
Storage instructions
Instructions for use
Alcoholic strength (%ABV)

Allergens
Celery No
Eggs Yes
Tree nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten (including wheat) No
Fish No
Peanuts No
Crustaceans No
Milk Yes
Sesame No
Soy Yes

May contain statements:

Suitable for vegetarians? Yes
Suitable for vegans? No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers? No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers? No

Nutrition labelling - typical value per 100g/100ml
Energy (kj) 2139
Energy (kcal) 512
Carbohydrate (g) 50.4
Of which sugars (g) 47.6
Fat (g) 30.7
Of which saturates (g) 18.6
Protein (g) 5.3
Fibre (g)
Salt (g) 0.15

Store in a cool dry place

0

nuts, gluten

Van Roy chocolate truffles 110g
F-HI01

The House of Sarunds, Unit 1 Holland Way, Blandford Forum, 

Dorset. DT11 7SX

sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, water, 

vegetable fats and oils (palm, coconut, sunflower), glucose syrup, 

invert sugar syrup, spirit drinks (whiskey, rum, marc de 

champagne, amaretto (nuts)), flavourings (eggs, nuts), hazelnut 

paste, whole milk, milk fat, humectant (E420ii), ethyl alcohol 96% 

vol., emulsifiers (lecithins (soya)), dextrose, skimmed milk 

powder, skimmed cocoa powder, anhydrous milk fat, salt, 

preservative (E202), colours (E120, E150a, E160c, E160e), 

stabiliser (E339), Acidity regulator (E330).

Belgium


